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Jhal

limited

Visit us online today for more

information at www.jhai.co.uk




Find out how our additional services
can make your projects easier and
save you money.

Fast track approval to achieve national
quality consistency:

PRE-FABRICATED UNITS, SYSTEM BUILDINGS,
OFF-SITE CONSTRUCTION, REPLACEMENT
CONSERVATORY ROOFS

Email stephen.barnshaw@jhai.co.uk
Mob 07969 024609

Vs

Inclusive Design
Consultancy

Equality act compliance and best practice for all
building types:

ACCESS AUDITS, ACCESS STRATEGIES, DESIGN FOR
DEMENTIA AND HEALTH CARE, DISABILITY EQUALITY
TRAINING, ACCESSIBLE HOUSING GUIDANCE

Email karen.ross@jhai.co.uk
Mob 07736 227220

jhai.co.uk

Energy Assessments for all building types.
Fast turnaround and helpful advice on compliance:

SAP & EPC, SBEM & EPC, BREEAM,
SOUND & AIR TESTING

Email dave.hoskin@jhai.co.uk Phone 01308 428 022
Email steve.pratt@jhai.co.uk Phone 01308 428 023

FIRE
C#®NSULTANCY

Helping you develop economical and imaginative
solutions to fire safety:

FIRE RISK ASSESSMENTS, FIRE STRATEGIES, FIRE
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS, FIRE MANAGEMENT
TRAINING

Email stephen.barnshaw@jhai.co.uk
Mob 07969 024609

CPDB

All the training you need to help you work smarter:

LEGISLATIVE AND REGULATORY UPDATES, BESPOKE
SEMINARS, WORKSHOPS, LUNCHTIME SESSIONS,
WHOLE DAY CPD, E-NEWS TECHNICAL UPDATES

Email stephen.barnshaw@jhai.co.uk
Mob 07969 024609
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All the approval
you need

CONTACT
US TODAY

Head office

3 George Street, West Bay
Bridport, Dorset, DT6 4EY
Phone 01308 428020
Email info@jhai.co.uk

North West (Wigan)

Regional Manager Bob Tinsley
Mob 07812 041437

Email bob.tinsley@jhai.co.uk
Phone 01942 724690

North East (Wakefield)

Regional Manager Rhys Whitehead
Mob 07800 968401

Email rhys.whitehead@jhai.co.uk
Phone 01924 240563

North Midlands (Nottingham)
Regional Manager Adrian Marshall
Mob 07891 620310

Email adrian.marshall@jhai.co.uk
Phone 01773 764100

West Midlands (Birmingham)
Regional Manager Andrew Wilkes
Mob 07807 078454

Email andrew.wilkes@jhai.co.uk
Phone 0121 274 0375

® jnaita
® cjhai_lta
@® ihai limited

CPB

South Midlands (Northampton)
Regional Manager David Charnock
Mob 07919 815576

Email david.charnock@jhai.co.uk
Phone 01604 492013 /

01604 494064 / 01604 492403

London and South East
Regional Manager Chris Edden
Mob 07896 625437

Email chris.edden@jhai.co.uk
Phone 0845 034 4164

Fareham and Sussex

Regional Manager Mike Betteridge
Mob 07752 187504

Email mike.betteridge@jhai.co.uk
Phone 0845 034 4162

South West

Regional Manager Simon Dovell
Mob 07964 054732

Email simon.dovell@jhai.co.uk

Portishead office
Phone 0845 034 4160

Cornwall office
Phone 0845 034 4161




